
200 Lincoln Ave., Salinas, CA
93901

www.cityofsalinas.org
City of Salinas

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1ID#23-478 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/21/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/8/2023

Title: Amendment to Professional Services Agreement with Harris and Associates for the Industrial
Wastewater Pump Station Improvements

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment No 1 IWWPS Harris Report 23 07 10, 2. Amendment No 1 IWWPS Harris Resolution
23 07 10, 3. Amendment No 1 Harris Airport Pump Station 2023-07-14

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council8/8/2023 1

Amendment to Professional Services Agreement with Harris and Associates for the Industrial
Wastewater Pump Station Improvements
Approve a Resolution approving an Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement in the amount of
$102,082, for a total compensation under the agreement not to exceed $363,818 with Harris and Associates for
the Industrial Wastewater Pump Station Improvements project.

City of Salinas Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

